Location:

Agenda
RCPNA - LU & TC Meeting

Thursday, March 15th, 2018
7:00 pm — 9:00 pm

Head Start at Owen Blank School
909 NE 52™ Ave.
Portland, 97213

7:00

7:05

7:10

7:30

7:50

8:05

8:30

8:45

9:00

Welcome & Introductions
Minutes for approval: February 15", 2018
Koz Development

Follow up on 2/6/18 Presentation by Joshua Scott
Umpqua Bank Project 4708 NE Sandy

Presentation by PPS Facilities on the Rice School Conversion to new location
for Pioneer School — Discussion will focus exclusively on Code and Zoning items.
Discussion of TriMet/PBOT Enhanced Transit Corridor project

Discussion of COP Better Housing by Design Project

Discussion of new PBOT Parking Manual: Parking in general around projects
and City policy

Reps & Sub-Committee Updates:
e Our Lady of Lavang
« LUTOP
e 82nd Ave.
o Campus Institutional Zone

Adjourn



