<u>Agenda</u> RCPNA - LU & TC Meeting Thursday, March 15th, 2018 7:00 pm - 9:00 pm

Location:

Adjourn

9:00

909 NE 52nd Ave Po

09 NE 52 nd Ave. ortland, 97213	
7:00	Welcome & Introductions
7:05	Minutes for approval: February 15 th , 2018
7:10	Koz Development Follow up on 2/6/18 Presentation by Joshua Scott Umpqua Bank Project 4708 NE Sandy
7:30	Presentation by PPS Facilities on the Rice School Conversion to new location for Pioneer School – Discussion will focus exclusively on Code and Zoning items.
7:50	Discussion of TriMet/PBOT Enhanced Transit Corridor project
8:05	Discussion of COP Better Housing by Design Project
8:30	Discussion of new PBOT Parking Manual: Parking in general around projects and City policy
8:45	Reps & Sub-Committee Updates:
	Our Lady of Lavang
	• LUTOP
	82nd Ave.
	Campus Institutional Zone